1/16/2011

logid LastName

402 ARAGON
403 HALSTINE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$954.97

$954.97

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report TW

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 ($508.28) $0.00

($508.28)

Handle

$0.00

$1,463.25

$1,463.25

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,463.25

$1,463.25

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

96

96



